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TECHNICAL DATA:
WR30 MINI WR30 MIDI WR30 WR50 WR50 MAXI

Weighing container 30 kg 30 kg /50 kg 30 kg /50 kg 50 kg 50 kg

Weighing scope 2,5 kg- 30 kg 2,5 kg- 30 kg
(optionally 50 kg)

2,5 kg- 30 kg
(optionally 50 kg) 5 kg- 50 kg 5 kg- 50 kg

Max. capacity 4 t/h* 5,5 t/h* 5,5 t/h* 8 t/h* 8 t/h*

Main belt width 380 mm 380 mm 380 mm 500 mm 500 mm

Narrow belt width - 85 mm 85 mm 100 mm 100 mm

Work with packing 
machine - - up to 25 kg bags up to 50 kg bags up to 50 kg bags

Touch screen 4,3” 4,3” 7” 7” 7”

Electrical supply 230 V 400 V 400 V 400 V 400 V

Pneumatical supply 5-6 bar 35 l/min 5-6 bar 50 l/min 5-6 bar 50 l/min 5-6 bar 50 l/min 5-6 bar 50 l/min

Power consumption 1,8 kW 2 kW 2 kW 2 kW 2 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
WK04

Number of weighing buckets 4

Capacity of each weighing bucket 11 l

Weighing scope
1 kg-25 kg 

(1-  2,5 kg in 1 drop, 2,5--15 kg in 2 drops, 
<15 kg in 3 drops)

Max. capacity 5,5 t/h

Control system PLC Mitsubishi

Touch screen 7”

Electrical supply 400 V

Pneumatical supply 5-6 bar   50 l/min 

Power consumption 2 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
WK07 WK09 WK12 WK12-M

Number of weighing 
buckets

7 9 12 12

Capacity of each 
weighing bucket

11 l 11 l 11 l 6 l

Weighing scope 1 kg- 25 kg  1 kg- 25 kg 1 kg- 25 kg 1 kg- 25 kg

Capacity [pack./min] 8,5 t/h* 13,5 t/h* 16,5 t/h* 16,5 t/h*

Control system PLC Mitsubishi PLC Mitsubishi PLC Mitsubishi PLC Mitsubishi

Touch screen 7” 7” 7” 7”

Electrical supply 400 V 400 V 400 V 400 V

Pneumatical supply 5-6 bar   90 l/min 5-6 bar   115 l/min 5-6 bar   150 l/min 5-6 bar   150 l/min 

Power consumption 2,5 kW 3 kW 3,5 kW 3,5 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
R1 R2

Sewing head New Long NP-7A/Fischbein F Fischbein F100

Packing scope 2,5 kg - 25 kg 2,5 kg - 25 kg

Control system PLC Mitsubishi PLC Mitsubishi

Touch screen 4,3” 4,3”

Electrical supply 400 V 400 V

Pneumatical supply 5-6 bar 30 l/min 5-6 bar 30 l/min

Power consumption 3,2 kW 3,2 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
F2

Packing scope 1-2,5 kg or  2,5-5 kg or 5-10 kg

Control system PLC Mitsubishi

Touch screen 4,3”

Electrical supply 400 V

Pneumatical supply 5-6 bar 50 l/min

Power consumption 2,5 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
FP

Loading height 1,8 m

Suitable for pallets
1,2 m x 0,8 m 

or 1,2 m x 1,0 m

TECHNICAL DATA:
TO 120 TO 150

Table top height 0,6 m (+/-0,2 m) 0,6 m (+/-0,2 m)

Table diameter 1,2 m 1,5 m

Power consumption 0,2 kW 0,2 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
BNS 1 BNS 2

Number of buffer container 1 2

Crates dimensions 0,4 m x 0,6 m (different heights)

Control system PLC Mitsubishi

Touch screen 4,3’’

Electrical supply 400 V

Pneumatical supply 5-6 bar 4 l/min

Power consumption 0,5 kW
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ROLLER SELECTION TABLES TYPES

T TS TR

Working mode Standing position Sitting position Sitting position

Dirt removal system - - Belt collecting dirt under the rollers 
draining them to a pull-out drawer

Roller speed 
adjustment

Common adjustment
for the travel speed and the rotation 

speed of the roller

Common adjustment
for the travel speed and the rotation 

speed of the roller

Independent adjustment
for the travel speed and the rotation 

speed of the roller

AVAILABLE
MODELS:

Lenght
2 m 2,5 m 3 m

Width
0,8 m T/TS/TR 2008 T/TS/TR 2508 T/TS/TR 3008

1,0 m T/TS/TR 2010 T/TS/TR 2510 T/TS/TR 3010

1,2 m T/TS/TR 2012 T/TS/TR 2512 T/TS/TR 3012
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DANE TECHNICZNE:
SO 90 SO 120

Working width 920 mm 1220 mm

Capacity 8 t/h 12 t/h

Electrical supply 400 V 400 V

Power consumption 1,90 kW 1,90 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
SRZ 08-120

Number of rollers  8 pcs

Working width 1200 mm

Rollers spacing 5 mm – 55 mm

Electrical supply 400 V

Power consumption 3,0 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
JC 20 JC 25 JC 30

Working width 1,0 m 1,0 m 1,0 m

Working length 2,0 m 2,5 m 3,0 m

Electrical supply 400 V 400 V 400 V

Power consumption 3,0 kW 3,0 kW 3,0 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
OS 1 OS 2 OS 3

Number of knives 1 2 3

Max. capacity 4 t/h 8 t/h 12 t/h

Sieve width 900 mm 900 mm 900 mm

Electrical supply 400 V 400 V 400 V

Power consumption 2,60 kW 4,10 kW 5,80 kW



19

AVAILABLE MODELS
Numbers of brushes

10 pcs 12 pcs 14 pcs 16 pcs

Working width
0,55 m S1055 S1255 S1455 S1655

0,80 m S1080 S1280 S1480 S1680

1,10 m S10110 S12110 S14110 S16110
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TECHNICAL DATA:
MDE 2008

Drum diameter 800 mm

Drum length 2000 mm

Electrical supply 400 V

Power consumption 1,5 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
MD 2512 MD 3012

Drum diameter 1200 mm 1200 mm

Drum length 2500 mm 3000  mm

Electrical supply 400 V 400 V

Power consumption 2,5 kW 2,5 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
DR 10100 DR 10120 DR 10150

Number of shafts 10 10 10

Working width 1000 mm 1200 mm 1500 mm

Electrical supply 400 V 400 V 400 V

Power consumption 1,5 kW 1,5 kW 1,5 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
VS 1420 VS 1430

Number of brush shafts 14 14

Working length 2000 mm 3000 mm

Electrical supply 400 V 400 V

Power consumption 14 kW 18 kW



24

TECHNICAL DATA:
WSE

WS 1412 WS2 1612 WS2 1812

Max. box width 1,4 m 1,6 m 1,8 m

Max. box height 1,3 m

Max. tipping angle 140 °

Electrical supply 400 V

Power consumption 2,0 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
WS

WS 1612 WS 1812 WS 2012

Max. box width 1,6 m 1,8 m 2,0 m

Max. box height 1,3 m

Max. tipping angle 180 °

Electrical supply 400 V

Power consumption 3 kW
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TYPES OF THE ZB BUNKERS

ZB I ZB II

TECHNICAL DATA:
ZB I ZB II

ZB I 250/70 ZBI 400/90 ZB II 250/70 ZB II 300/70 ZB II 350/70 ZB II 400/70

Belt width 0,7 m 0,9 m 0,7 m 0,7 m 0,7 m 0,7 m

Belt length 2,5 m 4,0 m 2,5 m 3,0 m 3,5 m 4,0 m

Theoretical capacity 1,5 m3 3,0 m3 1,2 m3 1,2 m3 1,2 m3 1,2 m3

Max. outlet height 1,2 m 1,5 m 1,9 m 2,2 m 2,5 m 2,8 m

Soil separator possibility - - ü ü ü ü

Electrical supply 230 V/ 400 V 230 V/ 400 V 230 V/ 400 V 230 V/ 400 V 230 V/ 400 V 230 V/ 400 V

Power consumption 0,60 kW 0,60 kW 0,60 kW 0,60 kW 0,60 kW 0,60 kW

Power consumption (with 
separator) - - 1,2 kW 1,2 kW 1,2 kW 1,2 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
EF 100 EF 125 EF 150

Belt working width 1000 mm 1250 mm 1500 mm

Capacity 1,7 m3 2,1 m3 2,5 m3

Compatible with KMK weighers WK WK07 | WK09 | WK12 WK09 | WK12 WK12

Power consumption 1,0 kW 1,0 kW 1,0 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
BM

Available width 1,5 -3,0 m 

Availauble length 1,5-10,0 m

Capacity 1 m ³-60 m ³
(0,6 t -36 t of potatoes)

Belt working width
0,4 m (for a bunker 1,5 m wide)

lub 0,6 m (for a bunker 2,0-3,0 m wide)

Electrical supply 230 V or 400 V
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TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS:
KP 4014 KP 4016

Capaciteit 6 m3 7 m3

Stortbak breedte 2400 mm 2600 mm

Werkbreedte van de bodem ketting 1400 mm 1600 mm

Werkbreedte rollenset 1600 mm 1800 mm

Lengte van de bodem ketting 4000 mm 4000 mm

Elektrische voeding 400 V 400 V

Geïnstalleerd vermogen 7,35 kW 7,55 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
NB1 NB2

Number of falldumpers  /unit 10 10

Number of filling units 1 2

Control system PLC Mitsubishi PLC Mitsubishi

Touch screen 4,3” 4,3”

Electrical supply 400 V 400 V

Power consumption 1 kW 2,5 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
NS2

Control system PLC Mitsubishi

Touch screen 7”

Electrical supply 400 V

Power consumption 3 kW
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TECHNICAL DATA:
P

Available widths 0,2 m - 1,0 m

Available lengths 0,5 m - 14 m

Belt typ PVC belt

Electrical supply 230 V or  400 V
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TECHNICAL DATA:
PLM

Available widths 0,30 m - 0,90 m

Available lengths 2,00 m - 7,00 m

Belt type PVC belt

Electrical supply 230 V or 400 V
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AVAILABLE MODELS
Length

7,5 m 8,5 m 9,5 m 10,5 m

Width
0,65 m P 750/65 P 850/65 P 950/65 P 1050/65

0,80 m P 750/80 P 850/80 P 950/80 P 1050/80

Max. unloading height 4,0 m 4,5 m 5,0 m 5,5 m
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TECHNICAL DATA:
OF-275 OF-475

Row width 0,75 m 0,75 m

Number of rows 2 4
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